NHEC

Foundation

2022 NHEC Foundation Grant Award Summary

Organization Name

Amount of Award

Advice to the Players

American Red Cross

Appalachian Mountain Club

Believe in Books Literacy Foundation

Carroll County Retired & Senior Volunteer Program
Circle Program

Court Appointed Special Advocates

Franconia Soaring Foundation

Franklin Opera House/NH Arts & Entertainment Center

Friends Program

Kismet Rock Foundation

LISTEN Community Services

Mayhew Program

Mount Washington Valley Farmers Market
Mountain Village Charter School

Mount Washington Valley Adult Day Center

Mount Washington Valley Supports Recovery Coalition

NHEC Foundation Scholarship Awards

NH LAKES

NH Food Bank

One Light Theatre Co.

Ossipee Children's Fund

Ossipee Concerned Citizens

Patriot Resilient Leader Institute

Pemi Youth Center

Plymouth Area Recovery Connection
Plymouth Area Renewable Energy Initiative
Plymouth Elementary School PTA
Plymouth Parks and Recreation Department / PLAY
Project Care

Squam Lakes Association

Squam Lakes Natural Science Center
Starting Point

Story Preservation Initiative

Tin Mountain Conservation Center

Twin Rivers Food Pantry

Upper Valley Trails Alliance

Wentworth Elementary School

West Central Behavioral Health

White Mountain Community Health Center
Winnipesaukee Wellness Center

YMCA of Greater Boston

$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$4,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,500
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$9,000
$3,500
$15,000
$2,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$10,000
$2,000
$1,690
$53,905
$5,480
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$7,500
$2,000
$3,750
$10,000
$3,000
$3,546
$241,371



