

2022 NHEC Foundation Grant Award Summary

Organization Name	Amount of Award
Advice to the Players	\$5,000
American Red Cross	\$10,000
Appalachian Mountain Club	\$5,000
Believe in Books Literacy Foundation	\$5,000
Carroll County Retired & Senior Volunteer Program	\$5,000
Circle Program	\$5,000
Court Appointed Special Advocates	\$5,000
Franconia Soaring Foundation	\$3,000
Franklin Opera House/NH Arts & Entertainment Center	\$4,000
Friends Program	\$2,000
Kismet Rock Foundation	\$2,000
LISTEN Community Services	\$5,000
Mayhew Program	\$5,000
Mount Washington Valley Farmers Market	\$1,500
Mountain Village Charter School	\$2,000
Mount Washington Valley Adult Day Center	\$5,000
Mount Washington Valley Supports Recovery Coalition	\$5,000
NHEC Foundation Scholarship Awards	\$9,000
NH LAKES	\$3,500
NH Food Bank	\$15,000
One Light Theatre Co.	\$2,000
Ossipee Children's Fund	\$4,000
Ossipee Concerned Citizens	\$5,000
Patriot Resilient Leader Institute	\$5,000
Pemi Youth Center	\$2,000
Plymouth Area Recovery Connection	\$5,000
Plymouth Area Renewable Energy Initiative	\$10,000
Plymouth Elementary School PTA	\$2,000
Plymouth Parks and Recreation Department / PLAY	\$1,690
Project Care	\$53,905
Squam Lakes Association	\$5,480
Squam Lakes Natural Science Center	\$2,000
Starting Point	\$5,000
Story Preservation Initiative	\$2,500
Tin Mountain Conservation Center	\$2,000
Twin Rivers Food Pantry	\$2,000
Upper Valley Trails Alliance	\$7,500
Wentworth Elementary School	\$2,000
West Central Behavioral Health	\$3,750
White Mountain Community Health Center	\$10,000
Winnipesaukee Wellness Center	\$3,000
YMCA of Greater Boston	\$3,546
	\$241,371